
Bus #18 

Depart at 6:30 Middle School Drop at 7:15 

Depart at 7:20 Elementary Drop at 8:00 

Middle / High School Central Elementary 

6:30 Turn right on Dixie Hwy  7:20 

6:38 Turnaround Jims Garage   7:28 

6:40 Turn right into Hidden Creek 1 7:30 

6:45 Turn right on Dixie 7:35 

6:45 Stop at Lakeshore Circle  7:35 

6:46 Stop at Northwood Villa  7:36 

6:47 Turn right on Lotus  7:37 

6:48 Turn left on Foreman 7:38 

6:49 Turn left on Watson 7:39 

6:50 Turn right on Dixie  7:40 

6:51 Turn right on Streetman  7:41 

6:52 Turn right on Watson  7:42 

6:54 Turn right on Dixie 7:44 

6:56 Turn right on Sterns / Turn around  7:46 

7:00 Turn right on Dixie  7:50 

7:01 Turn right N. Benore / Turn around 7:51 

7:04 Turn right Dixie  7:54 

7:05 Stop at Larchmont and Clairmont  7:55 

7:06 Turn right on Dean / Turn around  7:56 

7:08 Turn right Dixie  7:58 

Back to the school 



Bus #18 

Depart High School at 12:10 

Depart Elementary at 1:00 

Middle / High School Central Elementary 

12:10 Turn right on Dixie Hwy  1:00 

12:18 Turnaround Jims Garage   1:18 

12:20 Turn right into Hidden Creek 1 1:20 

12:25 Turn right on Dixie 1:25 

12:25 Stop at Lakeshore Circle  1:25 

12:26 Stop at Northwood Villa  1:26 

12:27 Turn right on Lotus  1:27 

12:28 Turn left on Foreman 1:28 

12:29 Turn left on Watson 1:29 

12:30 Turn right on Dixie  1:30 

12:31 Turn right on Streetman  1:31 

12:32 Turn right on Watson  1:32 

12:34 Turn right on Dixie 1:34 

12:36 Turn right on Sterns / Turn around  1:36 

12:40 Turn right on Dixie  1:40 

12:41 Turn right N. Benore / Turn around 1:41 

12:44 Turn right Dixie  1:44 

12:45 Stop at Larchmont and Clairmont  1:45 

12:46 Turn right on Dean / Turn around  1:46 

12:48 Turn right Dixie  1:48 

Back to the school 


